Features General Description
• 500mA Guaranteed Output Current The HCR2134 is a low-power(LDO) voltage regulator
• Low Quiescent Current:0.3uA with enable function that operates from a 2.0V to 7V
• PSRR=70dB @1KHz supply. It provides up to 500mA of output current in
• Wide Operating Input Voltage Range: 2V to 7V miniaturized packaging.
• Dropout Voltage:100mV@100mA(3.3V) The features of low quiescent current as low as
• ±1.5% Output Accuracy 0.3uA and almost zero disable current is current
• Good Transient Response ideal for powering battery equipment to a longer

0.3uA IQ High PSRR, 500mA Low Dropout, RF-Linear Regulators
Figure 2. Pin Configuration of HCR2134 (Top View )
Ordering Information
Ordering Code
VOUT(V) Marking
0.9 3409
1.0 3410
1.2 3412
1.5 3415
1.8 3418
2.5 3425
2.8 3428
3.0 3430
3.3 3433
3.6 3436
Typical Application Circuits
Product Specification www.hcrsemi.com
HCR2134
Circuit Type
Part Number Temperature Range Package Package Type
0.3uA IQ High PSRR, 500mA Low Dropout, RF-Linear Regulators
HCR2134-0V9M5TR -25'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2134-3V0M5TR -25'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2134-1V0M5TR -25'C to +85'C
Figure 4. The Fixed output Circuits of HCR2134
Page  3  of  10
HCR2134-3V3M5TR -25'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2134-3V6M5TR -25'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2134-1V2M5TR -25'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2134-1V5M5TR -25'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2134-1V8M5TR -25'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2134-2V5M5TR -25'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2134-2V8M5TR -25'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
Type:
HCR2134
TR : Tape and Reel
Package: